

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #: 11-0546 Version: 1 Name: RHMG Herons Landing Engineering Contract Award

Joint Resolution

Type: resolution Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 5/31/2011 In control: Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 7/12/2011

Title: Joint resolution authorizing the execution of an agreement for professional services with RHMG, Inc.

for design engineering services associated with the Herons Landing Water Main Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 11-0546 Fully Executed Agreement Herons Landing Design Engineering.pdf, 2. 11-0546 RHMG

Herons Landing Design Engineering Proposal.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/12/2011	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
7/6/2011	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	recommended for adoption to the consent agenda	Pass
7/6/2011	1	Public Works and Transportation Committee	approved and referred on to the Financial and Administrative Committee	Pass
6/8/2011	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	tabled	Pass
6/8/2011	1	Public Works and Transportation Committee	tabled	Pass